Technical Datasheet
Product Code: 238900BIFBB-Q

Product Description: ARLEY Ralus6 900mm Bifold Door (1850mm) BB

Specification

Material: Glass
Style: Modern
Colour: Clear
Adjustment (mm): 40
Orientation: Vertical
Glass Style: Tempered
Handle Type: Pull
Product Guarantee: 10 Years
Number Of Doors: 1
Product Width (mm): 900
Product Height (mm): 1850

Key Features

e Wide-ranging enclosure collection with modern expressive design

e Manufactured from high quality 6mm tempered glass

e Coated in a quality EazeeKleen glass coating

e Suitable for both recess or corner installations

e Optional side panels are available to make up enclosure

e Also available in 700, 760, 800, 1000 & 1200mm

Technical Drawing

AIRILIE]LY

1.20_15
36.7
37 B
36.7
41 13
45 [

Wmm) |A(mm) [B(mm) |C(mm) |D(mm) | E(mm)
700 650 690 243 243 370
760 710 750 273 273 430
800 750 790 293 293 470
900 850 890 343 343 570
1000 950 990 393 393 670
1200 1150 1190 493 493 870

Dimensions: All measurements are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variations.

Due to a continuing development programme to improve design and performance, we reserve all rights to vary specifications without prior notice. Please note, all accessories are for photographic purposes only.




